
Pos. 

 

MX 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

MX 65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

St.Nr. 

614 
46 

611 
41 

100 
50 
24 
77 

7 
23 
45 

919 
912 
204 

68 
18 

222 
589 
712 

2 
11 

612 
24 
12 
28 

5 
76 

949 
711 

52 
45 
19 
55 

297 
9 

Name 

Eder Elias 
Dorfer Max 
Pani Moritz 
Doblander Noah 
Neuretter Johannes 
Loibl Leo 
Carbonari Max 
Pürscher Tobias 
Hopf Leon 
Langsenlehner Hannah 
Moriarty Kai 

Sadnik Fabio 
Edlinger Christoph 
Artner Luca 
Freudenthaler Joela 
Feimuth Felix 
Schweighart Jakob 
Altmann Nico 
Thalhammer Karl 
Riegler Pascal 
Wagger Philipp 
Ötzlinger Paul 
Herkner Tim 
Pichler Fabian 
Schönegger Felix 
Schmeisser Ruben 
Leitner Elias 
Benkner Alexander 
Kinz Nico 
Langsenlehner Florian 
Schmeisser Quentin 
Kalac Daris 
Ritt Felix 
Moriarty Dylan 
Mayr Alexander 

Make 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
HVR 
KTM 

Runden 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

Diff. 

14.357 
1:10.770 
1:12.230 
1:19.869 
1:33.449 
1:53.658 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 

7.367 
29.375 
30.505 
39.672 

1:11.222 
1:32.437 
1:33.962 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

11:12.493 
11:26.850 
12:23.263 
12:24.723 
12:32.362 
12:45.942 
13:06.151 
12:22.909 
11:13.145 
12:03.154 
13:37.317 

11:06.052 
11:13.419 
11:35.427 
11:36.557 
11:45.724 
12:17.274 
12:38.489 
12:40.014 
11:06.438 
11:11.603 
11:16.688 
11:23.305 
11:39.300 
11:43.535 
11:45.561 
12:04.220 
12:05.645 
12:16.761 
12:35.077 
12:56.760 
13:01.314 
12:51.060 
12:52.434 

8:07.527 

Beste Zeit. 

1:44.250 
1:46.423 
1:53.064 
1:52.594 
1:57.874 
1:59.912 
1:59.885 
2:17.764 
2:21.770 
2:44.144 
3:01.838 

1:31.301 
1:30.314 
1:34.357 
1:35.193 
1:34.853 
1:40.401 
1:41.808 
1:43.835 
1:45.660 
1:46.204 
1:45.907 
1:43.731 
1:46.666 
1:45.581 
1:50.975 
1:41.565 
1:51.386 
1:46.286 
1:53.885 
1:51.178 
1:54.859 
2:24.743 
2:20.629 
1:45.296 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

7.367 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

43,510 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:30.314 

Beste Geschw. 

45,840 

Beste Runde von 

912 - Edlinger Christoph 
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OÖ-CUP Behamberg 

Kids 50 + 65 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (9:00 und 1 Runden) started at 12:55:25 

MCC-Behamberg 1,150 Km 

03.07.2021 12:20 


